
#Tot. Participants: 84 Attending whole meeting: 35 Attending part of the meeting: 49

What is your first naWhat is your last naWhat is the name of your organization? What is your email address? What is the country of your organHow much will you participate? Please, specify

Mona Abid LS2N mona.abid@univ‐nantes.fr France Part of the meeting Monday;

Femi Adeyemi‐Ejeye University of Surrey femi.ae@surrey.ac.uk United Kingdom The whole week

Martin Adolph ITU martin.adolph@itu.int Switzerland Part of the meeting Wednesday;Thursday;

Balu Adsumilli YouTube badsumilli@google.com USA Part of the meeting Monday;Wednesday;Thursday;

Florence  Agboma Sky UK fagbom@gmail.com United Kingdom Part of the meeting Monday;Tuesday;Friday;

Tamer Ajaj Fraunhofer HHI tamer.ajaj@hhi.fraunhofer.de Germany Part of the meeting Tuesday;

Jan Arvik Spirent jan.arvik@spirent.com USA The whole week

Erkut Aykutlug Sony Playstation Erkut.Aykutlug@sony.com USA The whole week

Roberto Azevedo EPFL roberto.azevedo@epfl.ch Switzerland Part of the meeting Thursday;

Milena Bagdasarian Fraunhofer Heinrich Hertz Institute milena.bagdasarian@hhi.fraunhofer.de Germany Part of the meeting Tuesday;

Christos Bampis Netflix christosb@netflix.com US Part of the meeting Monday;Tuesday;Wednesday;

Marcus Barkowsky Deggendorf Institute of Technology Marcus.Barkowsky@th‐deg.de Germany Part of the meeting Tuesday;

Nabajeet  Barman  Kingston University  h2o.is.water@gmail.com  United Kingdom  The whole week

Vittorio Baroncini VABTEH ltd baroncini@gmx.com UK Part of the meeting Tuesday;Wednesday;Thursday;

Jens Berger Rohde & Schwarz jens.berger@rohde‐schwarz.com Switzerland Part of the meeting Wednesday;Thursday;Friday;

Gunilla Berndtsson Ericsson gunilla.berndtsson@ericsson.com Sweden Part of the meeting Monday;Tuesday;Wednesday;Thursday;Fr

Silvio Borer Rohde & Schwarz SwissQual Silvio.Borer@rohde‐schwarz.com Switzerland Part of the meeting Tuesday;Wednesday;Thursday;Friday;

Sebastian Bosse Fraunhofer HHI sebastian.bosse@hhi.fraunhofer.de Germany The whole week

Kjell Brunnström RISE kjell.brunnstrom@ri.se Sweden The whole week

Janko Calic BBC Research and Development janko.calic@bbc.co.uk UK The whole week

MIGUEL CHACÓN MEDIASET ESPAÑA machacon@telecinco.es Spain The whole week

Shannon Chen Oculus shann@fb.com USA Part of the meeting Monday;Thursday;

Zhenzhong Chen Wuhan University zzchen@whu.edu.cn China Part of the meeting Monday;Tuesday;Wednesday;Thursday;Fr

Victor Cherepanov Facebook corp. victor.cherepanov@mail.ru US The whole week

Jan Codenie Synamedia jcodenie@synamedia.com Belgium Part of the meeting Monday;Tuesday;Wednesday;Thursday;Fr

Chris Coene Synamedia ccoene@synamedia.com Belgium The whole week

Will Cole Beamr will@beamr.com USA The whole week

Mike Colligan Spirent Communications michael.colligan@spirent.com USA The whole week

Philip Corriveau Pacific Unversity philip.corriveau@pacificu.edu United States Part of the meeting Wednesday;Thursday;

Jan De Cock Synamedia jdecock@synamedia.com Belgium Part of the meeting Monday;Tuesday;Wednesday;Friday;

Joshua Ebenezer UT Austin joshuaebenezer@utexas.edu USA Part of the meeting Monday;Tuesday;Wednesday;Thursday;Fr

Mylene Farias University of Brasilia mylene@ene.unb.br Brazil Part of the meeting Monday;Wednesday;Friday;

LOHIC FOTIO  POLITECNICO DI TORINO lohic.fotiotiotsop@polito.it ITALY Part of the meeting Monday;Tuesday;

Stephan Fremerey TU Ilmenau stephan.fremerey@tu‐ilmenau.de Germany Part of the meeting Monday;Tuesday;Thursday;

Narciso García Universidad Politécnica de Madrid narciso@gti.ssr.upm.es Spain The whole week

Siri Garlapati Facebook  Sirig@fb.com USA The whole week

Rahul Gowda Facebook rahulgowda@fb.com USA Part of the meeting Monday;Tuesday;Thursday;

Dan Grois Comcast groisz@yahoo.com US The whole week

Jörgen Gustafsson Ericsson jorgen.gustafsson@ericsson.com Sweden Part of the meeting Friday;

Jesús Gutiérrez Universidad Politécnica de Madrid jgs@gti.ssr.upm.es Spain The whole week

Steve Göring Technische Universität Ilmenau steve.goering@tu‐ilmenau.de Germany Part of the meeting Monday;Thursday;Friday;

Gunnar Heikkilä Ericsson gunnar.heikkila@ericsson.com Sweden Part of the meeting Friday;

Yaosi Hu Wuhan University ys_hu@whu.edu.cn China Part of the meeting Monday;Tuesday;Wednesday;Thursday;Fr

Hsiang‐Yeh Hwang Synamedia hhwang@synamedia.com USA Part of the meeting Wednesday;Friday;

Scott  Isabelle  Amazon Isabscot@amazon.com USA The whole week

Michael Izquierdo Extron Electronics mizquierdo@extron.com United States The whole week

Ivan Janatra YouTube (Google) janatra@google.com United States of America Part of the meeting Thursday;

Lucjan Janowski AGH  janowski@kt.agh.edu.pl Poland The whole week

Sam John Google samjohn@google.com USA The whole week

Johann Jonsson OZ Sports jonni@oz.com Iceland The whole week

Dawid Juszka AGH University of Science and Technology juszka@agh.edu.pl Poland Part of the meeting Tuesday;Wednesday;Thursday;

Ioannis Katsavounidis Facebook ioanniskats@gmail.com USA The whole week

Jaekyung Kim Multi‐dimensional Insight Lab (Yonsei University) jkkproject@yonsei.ac.kr South Korea Part of the meeting Tuesday;Wednesday;Thursday;

Lukas Krasula Netflix L.Krasula@gmail.com US Part of the meeting Monday;Thursday;Friday;

andrew krupiczka disney Andrew.krupiczka@disney.com usa Part of the meeting Monday;Wednesday;

Man Cheung Kung Sony mancheung.kung@sony.com US Part of the meeting Monday;Tuesday;Wednesday;

Chulhee Lee Yonsei University chulhee@yonsei.ac.kr Republic of Korea Part of the meeting Wednesday;Thursday;

Sanghoon Lee Yonsei University slee@yonsei.ac.kr Korea Part of the meeting Tuesday;Wednesday;Thursday;Friday;

Mikołaj Leszczuk AGH University of Science and Technology leszczuk@agh.edu.pl Poland Part of the meeting Tuesday;Wednesday;Thursday;

Zhi Li Netflix zli@netflix.com United States Part of the meeting Monday;Tuesday;Wednesday;

XIANG LI Tencent xlxiangli@tencent.com US Part of the meeting Monday;Thursday;Friday;

Yiting Liao ByteDance liaoyiting@bytedance.com USA The whole week

David Lindero Ericsson AB david.lindero@ericsson.com Sweden Part of the meeting Friday;

Ludovic Malfait Dolby Labs ludovic.malfait@dolby.com USA Part of the meeting Tuesday;Wednesday;Thursday;

Maria Martini Kingston University m.martini@kingston.ac.uk UK The whole week

Enrico Masala Politecnico di Torino enrico.masala@polito.it Italy Part of the meeting Monday;Tuesday;Wednesday;

Pramit Mazumdar University of Roma Tre pramit.mazumdar@uniroma3.it Italy Part of the meeting Tuesday;Thursday;

Jordi Mongay Batalla National Institute of Telecommunications j.mongay@il‐pib.pl Poland Part of the meeting Tuesday;Wednesday;Thursday;

Daniel Motilla Sony Interactive Entertainment daniel.motilla@sony.com US / Germany The whole week

Jakub Nawała AGH University of Science and Technology jnawala@agh.edu.pl Poland The whole week

Mike Olson Synamedia molson@synamedia.com United States Part of the meeting Monday;Friday;

Marta Orduna UPM moc@gti.ssr.upm.es Spain The whole week

Peshala Pahalawatta AT&T Inc pp2960@att.com USA The whole week

Pablo Perez Nokia Bell Labs pablo.perez@nokia‐bell‐labs.com Spain Part of the meeting Thursday;Friday;

Margaret Pinson NTIA/ITS mpinson@ntia.doc.gov USA The whole week

Andy Quested BBC & ITU andy.quested@bbc.co.uk UK The whole week

Alexander Raake Ilmenau University of Technology alexander.raake@tu‐ilmenau.de Germany The whole week

Rakesh Rao Ramachandra Rao Technische Universität Ilmenau rakesh‐rao.ramachandra‐rao@tu‐ilmenau.de Germany Part of the meeting Monday;Thursday;Friday;

Naeem  Ramzan  University of the West of Scotland  Naeem.ramzan@uws.ac.uk United Kingdom  The whole week

Srinath Reddy Facebook srinathr@fb.com USA The whole week

Amy Reibman Purdue University reibman@purdue.edu USA Part of the meeting Thursday;

Werner Robitza AVEQ GmbH werner.robitza@aveq.info Austria Part of the meeting Tuesday;Wednesday;Thursday;

Amber  Rose Amazon video  Amberose@amazon.com Usa The whole week

Jayesh Ruikar Bajaj Institute of Technology jayeshruikar@gmail.com India The whole week

Shahid Satti OPTICOM GmbH ss@opticom.de Germany Part of the meeting Tuesday;Thursday;Friday;

Steve SAUNDERS Apple Inc. steven_saunders@apple.com USA The whole week

Christian Schmidmer OPTICOM cs@opticom.de Germany Part of the meeting Tuesday;Wednesday;Thursday;Friday;

Ahmad Shahpoor Seraj Yokohama National University serajsa@icti.edu.af Japan Part of the meeting Monday;Thursday;Friday;

Zafar Shahid Facebook zafar.shahid@acm.org USA The whole week

Zaixi Shang University of Texas at Austin zxshang@utexas.edu US The whole week

Athanassios Skodras University of Patras skodras@upatras.gr Greece The whole week

Gary Sullivan Microsoft garysull@microsoft.com United States Part of the meeting Monday;Tuesday;Wednesday;Thursday;Fr

Suman Sunkara Amazon sumansun@amazon.com USA The whole week

Zhengzhong Tu University of Texas at Austin zhengzhong.tu@utexas.edu USA Part of the meeting Monday;Tuesday;Thursday;

Glenn Van Wallendael Ghent University ‐ imec glenn.vanwallendael@ugent.be Belgium Part of the meeting Tuesday;Thursday;

Junle Wang Tencent Games wangjunle@gmail.com China Part of the meeting Monday;

Wei Wang N/A wangweiisme@gmail.com USA The whole week

mrudula warrier intel Mrudula.warrier@intel.com USA The whole week

Steve Warrington Synamedia SWarrington@synamedia.com Canada The whole week

Richard Webb Facebook Richard.Webb@oculus.com US The whole week

Hai Wei Amazon haiwei@amazon.com USA The whole week

James Welch Telestream jim.welch@telestream.net USA Part of the meeting Monday;Tuesday;Wednesday;

Irene Viola CWI irene.viola@cwi.nl Netherlands Part of the meeting Thursday;

Jan‐Niklas Voigt‐Antons Technische Universität Berlin jan‐niklas.voigt‐antons@tu‐berlin.de Germany Part of the meeting Tuesday;

David Wolstencroft Facebook dwolstencroft@fb.com USA The whole week

Zixiang Xiong Texas A&M University zx@ece.tamu.edu US The whole week

Xiaozhong Xu Tencent xiaozhongxu@tencent.com USA Part of the meeting Monday;

Kauzhisa Yamagishi NTT kazuhisa.yamagishi.vf@hco.ntt.co.jp Japan Part of the meeting Thursday;

Zhenqiang Ying The University of Texas at Austin zqying@utexas.edu United States Part of the meeting Monday;Tuesday;Wednesday;Thursday;Fr

Umutoni Yvonne RURA yvonne.umutoni@rura.rw Rwanda The whole week

Saman Zadtootaghaj TU Berlin saman.zadtootaghaj@qu.tu‐berlin.de Germany The whole week

Jacek Zawiślak Systemics PAB j.zawislak@syspab.eu Poland The whole week

Yingxue Zhang Wuhan University grace@whu.edu.cn CN Part of the meeting Monday;Tuesday;Wednesday;Thursday;Fr

Artem Zinevich Amazon Lab126 azinevic@amazon.com United States The whole week


